
Facility Name Facility Town Primary Contact Name Primary Contact Email Primary Contact Phone
Adelbrook Learning Center, East Hartford East Hartford Rebecca Axelrod raxelrod@adelbrook.org 860‐540‐4302
American School for the Deaf West Hartford, CT Rick Borchardt Rick.borchardt@asd‐1817.org 860‐899‐1595
Arch Bridge School Bethlehem, CT Manuela Breitung manuela.breitung@wellspring.org 203‐266‐8034
Benhaven Academy Wallingford Christa Jachym cjachym@benhaven.org (203) 774‐0008
Bradley School Westerly Westerly, RI Sherry Hernandez shernandez@lifespan.org 401‐284‐1040
Bristol Technical Education Center Bristol Vinny Diana vinny.diana@ct.gov 860‐807‐2151
CCMC School New Briatin, CT Nicole Haeseler nhaesel@connecticutchildrens.org 860‐837‐6414
Cedarhurst School Hamden Mary Donovan betsy.donovan@yale.edu 203.764.9314
Community Child Guidance Clinic School Manchester  Stacy Martinchek stacymartinchek@ccgcinc.org 850‐646‐0502 
CT Junior Republic Litchfield Holly Palmisano hpalmisano@cjryouth.org 860‐567‐9423 ext. 270
Eagle House Education Program Hartford Randy Adams randyadams@thevillage.org 860‐297‐0552
Elizabeth Ives School North Haven Linda Zunda linzun@aol.com 203.234.8770
Enfield Public Schools Enfield Guy Bourassa gbourassa@enfieldschools.org 860‐253‐6512
Fresh Start School Canton Maeghen Plourde Harris maeghen.harris@focuscenterforautism.org 860‐693‐8809
Gengras Center West Hartford Michelle Lestrud mlestrud@usj.edu (860) 231‐5429
Giant Steps  51 Mary Ellen Betzler MaryEllen.Betzler@giantstepsct.org 203‐254‐3491
Grove School Madison Sybil Shay sybil@groveschool.org 203‐245‐2778
High Road Academy Wallingford, CT Rose Goduti rose.goduti@catapultlearning.com 203 294‐9139
High Road School of Hartford High Hartford Yeni Carrillo yeni.carrillo@catapultlearning.com (860) 695‐7900
High Road School of New London‐ Middle/High New London Yesenia L. Isidro‐Juarez yesenia.isidro@catapultlearning.com 860‐443‐1007
High Road School of New London Primary New London Trinette E Davis trinette.davis@catapultlearning.com 860‐437‐6450
High Road School of Norwalk Norwalk, CT  Desiree Colon desiree.colon@catapultlearning.com 203‐840‐1030
High Road School of Wallingford High School Wallingford Nicole Pitchford Nicole.pitchford@catapultlearning.com 203‐265‐5507
High Road School of Wallingford ‐Primary Middle School Wallingford, CT Susan Konareski susan.konareski@catapultlearning.com 203‐741‐0490
Hope Academy Orange Gisela Flores gflores@hopeacademyct.com 203‐799‐6000
Horace W. Porter School Columbia Tammy Nye tnye@hwporter.org (860) 228‐9493 ext. 165
IPPI Learning Academy Stratford Valarie Coppola vcoppola@ippi.org 203‐385‐5729
Joshua Center Northeast Danielson David Heg david.heg@hhchealth.org 860.779.2101
Joshua Center Shoreline CDT Old Saybrook, CT Katelyn D Gomes katelyn.gomes@hhchealth.org 860‐510‐0163
Joshua Center Thames Valley CDT Norwich  Lamirra Hood‐Simeon Lamirra.Simeon@hhchealth.org 860‐208‐9851
Journey House School Mansfield  Shawn Cyr shawn.cyr@hhchealth.org 860‐989‐4473
Journey House School (Natchaug Hospital) Mansfield Center Candace Duchaineau Candace.Duchaineau@hhchealth.org 860‐696‐9935
Lorraine D. Foster Day School Hamden Dominique Fontaine ldfds@snet.net 203‐230‐4877
Manchester Clinical Day School Manchester, CT Patricia Sobraske psobraske@echn.org (860) 646‐1222 x3675
Mansfield CDT Mansfield Center Janine Sullivan Janine.Sullivan@hhchealth.org (860) 617‐6524
Maplebrook School Amenia, NY Dominick Ferrusi dferrusi@maplebrookschool.org (845) 373‐9511
Meliora Academy Meriden Sandra Sutyla ssutyla@melioraacademy.net 203‐237‐5710
Milestones Milford, CT Lisa Gregory lgregory@mbs‐inc.org 203‐882‐8810
Milestones Behavioral Services Orange Carrie Pfister cpfister@mbs‐inc.org 203‐799‐4110
Natchaug Hospital Schools/Joshua Center Enfield Enfield kayne gregory kayne.gregory@hhchealth.org 860‐749‐2243 ext. 11
Oak Hill School Hartford, CT Melanie Turek melanie.turek@oakhillct.org 860‐992‐4790
Options Employment & Educational Services Harford Linda Carlson lcarlson@optionsct.com 860‐523‐5318
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Pathways  Warwick Veronica Curley vcurley@trudeaucenter.org 401‐823‐1735
Raymond Hill School New Britain Stephanie Palmieri stephaniep@klingberg.com (860) 832‐5709
Rushford Academy School Durham, CT Katelyn D Gomes katelyn.gomes@hhchealth.org 860‐349‐2043
Saint Catherine Academy Fairfield Helen Burland hburland@diobpt.org 203‐540‐5381
Saint Catherine Academy Fairfield  Brian Farrell bfarrell@diobpt.org 203‐540‐5381 X 2002
Sharp Training Inc. New London Amy Ganolli aganoli@sharptraininginc.com 860‐447‐3511 x 10
Sherman School Sherman Tracy Edwards, Director of Special Education edwardst@shermanschool.com 860‐355‐3793
St. Vincent's Special Needs Services Trumbull Shannon Chaves shannon.chaves@ascension.org 203‐386‐2742
Susan Wayne Center of Excellence Thompson Shelley Boure sboure@jri.org 860‐928‐5900 ext 4217
The Best Academy Wallingford Kristen Kopylec kristen.kopylec@catapultlearning.com 203‐284‐0441
The Foundation School ‐ Milford Milford Michael Nicholson mnicholson@foundationschool.org 203 877 1426  EXT 112
The Foundation School ‐ Orange Orange Michael Nicholson mnicholson@foundationschool.org 2037956075 EXT 112
The Grace S. Webb School Hartford Aisha Ramos aisha.ramos@hhchealth.org 860‐545‐7141
The Learning Clinic Brooklyn Cheryl Pempek cpempek@thelearningclinic.net 860‐774‐7471 x 101
The Light House, Main St Niantic India Monroe imonroe@lvecenter.com 860‐445‐7626 ext 121
The Light House, Pennsylvania Ave  Niantic India Monroe imonroe@lvecenter.com 860‐445‐7626 ext 121
The Pinnacle School Stamford Alisa Dror lhyl@pinnacle‐ct.org (203) 409‐0068
The Speech Academy Easton judith walsh gjrmwalsh23@hotmail.com (203) 220‐9595
The Spire School Stamford Alysia LeComte alecomte@spireschool.org 203‐661‐1609
Touchstone School Litchfield Gavin P. Craig, Education Director gavincraig@nafi.com 860‐567‐3809
Waterford Country School Quaker Hill Pamela Giannelli PGiannelli@waterfordcs.org (860) 440‐4349
Webb School at Cheshire  Cheshire, CT Alysha Pieta Alysha.Pieta@hhchealth.org 203‐272‐8395
Westport Day School Wilton Catherine Cunningham ccunningham@westportdayschool.org 203‐557‐0939 ext. 207
Whitney Hall School Hamden, CT Jeffrey Drew jdrew@tccoh.org 203‐248‐2116
Windham CDT Windham Janine Sullivan janine.sullivan@hhchealth.org (860) 617‐6524
Woodhouse Academy Milford Aimee L. Howarth ahowarth@woodhouseacademy.com 203‐877‐9121


